
Всероссийское соревнование по дзюдо
22.04.2016 - 24.04.2016 Тюмень среди мужчин и женщин

Муж 90 кг
12 уч.

Довгань Дмитрий (ХМАО)

1

17
1

9
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2

Кравченко Савелий (Тюме)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Пантелеев Семён (Перм)13

29
4

Аллахвердиев Эльдар (Тюме)3

19
5

Тарханов Антон (Тюме)

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Иванов Евгений (КрасЯ)15

31
8

Ретинский Станислав (КрасД)

2

18
9

Смагин Игорь (Тюме)

10

26
10

6

22
11
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уп

па
 B

1

Пайзулаев Адам (Тюме)

14

30
12

Болатаев Александр (ЯНАО)4

20
13

Мудрый Андрей (Челя)12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Донцов Роман (Тюме)

16

32
16

Довгань Дмитрий

17

Кравченко Савелий

Пантелеев Семён
18

Аллахвердиев Э.

Тарханов Антон
19

Иванов Евгений
20

Ретинский С.

Смагин Игорь
21

Пайзулаев Адам
22

Болатаев Александр

Мудрый Андрей
23

Донцов Роман
24

Довгань Дмитрий

Пантелеев Семён

25

Аллахвердиев Э.

Иванов Евгений

26

Ретинский С.

Пайзулаев Адам

27

Болатаев Александр

Донцов Роман

28

Довгань Дмитрий

Иванов Евгений

37

Ретинский С.

Болатаев Александр

38

Довгань Дмитрий

Болатаев Александр

43Довгань Дмитрий

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Довгань Дмитрий (ХМАО)

2. Болатаев Александр (ЯНАО)
3. Ретинский Станислав (КрасД)

3. Донцов Роман (Тюме)
5. Иванов Евгений (КрасЯ)

5. Аллахвердиев Эльдар (Тюме)
7. Пантелеев Семён (Перм)

7. Пайзулаев Адам (Тюме)
29

30

Смагин Игорь (Тюме)
31

Мудрый Андрей (Челя)
32

Пантелеев Семён
33

Аллахвердиев Э.
34

Смагин Игорь

Пайзулаев Адам
35

Мудрый Андрей

Донцов Роман
36

Пантелеев Семён

Аллахвердиев Э.

39

Пайзулаев Адам

Донцов Роман

40

Аллахвердиев Э.

Ретинский С.
41 Ретинский С.

Донцов Роман

Иванов Евгений
42 Донцов Роман


